
Name Phone #'s Email

Shawn Branham 850-372-2911
srbranham12@gmail.com 

David Coggins 800-328-2660 x482 (w)
jdcoggins@baptistcollege.edu

Jonathan Daniel

333-0512 (cell)              

951-0636 (h)
carchex3400@yahoo.com

Lew Dolan

218-1133 (cell)              

892-6096 (h)
lewdolan@embarqmail.com 

Andy Duer 850-865-7098

Wayne Foster 850-417-5679

Ken Harrison

865-6583 (cell)               

859-2619 (h)

Eddie James 850-585-8488 (cell)
edjames32435@gmail.com

Ed Jenkins 850-635-2791
papaed1@netzero.net 

Brent Jones 850-768-6720
bench318@hotmail.com 

Robin Jumper

850-326-6006 (cell)        

850-263-3261 x425 (w)
grjumper@baptistcollege.edu 

Frank Macon

850-225-8196 (cell)                     

622-0666 (w)
frankmacon@hotmail.com 

J.B. (Jay) Miller

850-520-4127 (h)            

352-258-3562 (cell)
jbmillelec@aol.com 

Lewis Miller 352-603-2570
lmiller@flbaptist.org 

Richard Murray,Sr. (850) 685-7369
preacherrichardmurray@yahoo.com 

Bo Newberry 834-2705 (h)
bo_newberry@yahoo.com

Jerry Passmore 850-346-8444

Mike Peyton 850-982-2343
dr.mike.peyton@gmail.com 

Bill Phillips

850-640-1035 (h)            

850-381-3791 (cell)

Jerry Roberson 897-9235
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Robert Samuels

835-7070 (h)                   

374-1951 (cell)
crumax979@yahoo.com 

Tim Shumaker 850-326-8363
shumakerlink@aol.com 

Randy Sikes

850-333-3595 (cell)                     

835-4440 (h)
revrando@juno.com 

Judson Stone 817-994-4937
jis1908@sbcglobal.net 

Jeff Sweet 850-974-4492 (cell)
preachr34@iname.com 

Hugh Troyer 850-603-1162
makeitclear@aol.com 

Larry Watts 850-830-7502

Shane Wiggins 985-518-1766

Danny Willcox

892-7442 (h)                   

307-7501 (cell)
dlwillcox@outlook.com 

Jacob Williams 865-2331
Jacob0913@yahoo.com 
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